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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   50 Free

- 1 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAYMCACasey Fanz 16   23.65 Y GOLD F

- 2 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTKelsey Dambacher 16   24.01 Y GOLD F

- 3 7/1/2014 Foxcreek at Bayhill PointeVAFCSTJessie Gvozdas 17   25.57 Y GOLD F

- 4 7/8/2014 Summer Lake at Woodland PondVAWPSTSophia King 18   25.58 Y GOLD F

- 5 6/17/2014 Tarrington at Woodland PondVAWPSTJillian Butler 15   25.70 Y GOLD F

- 6 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHSTTaylor Covington 15   25.84 Y GOLD F

- 7 7/1/2014 Foxcreek at Bayhill PointeVABPSTAryn Spence 18   27.09 Y GOLD F

- 8 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAFASTAnna Eckerd 15   27.10 Y GOLD F

- 9 7/14/2014 Beulah at WatermillVABSTMegan Granger 17   27.12 Y GOLD F

- 10 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAQMJordan Eggleston 16   27.27 Y GOLD F

- 11 7/1/2014 Woodland Pond at ChesterVACRAMahea Pajimola 18   27.35 Y GOLD F

- 12 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVASCCCaroline Henry 16   27.44 Y SLVR F

- 13 6/24/2014 Woodland Pond at Hampton ParkVAHPSTJordan Shoemaker 17   27.45 Y SLVR F

- 14 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVAFASTRachel McNeal 15   27.69 Y SLVR F

- 15* 6/7/2014 Hampton Park at Summer LakeVAHPSTLexie Stavac 18   27.94 Y SLVR F

- 15* 7/1/2014 The Highlands at Gregory's PondVAGPSTMorgan Alston 16   27.94 Y SLVR F

- 17 7/14/2014 Tarrington at FoxCreekVAFCSTAlexandra Pappas 17   27.95 Y SLVR F

- 18 7/1/2014 Woodland Pond at ChesterVACRASamantha Payne 16   28.05 Y SLVR F

- 19 6/7/2014 Founders Bridge at Falling CreekVAFBMaja Gabrielson 15   28.24 Y SLVR F

- 20 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVASCCIsabell Russell 15   28.30 Y SLVR F

- 21 6/24/2014 FoxCreek at SalisburyVAFCSTAntonia Douglas 17   28.49 Y SLVR F

- 22 6/24/2014 Walton Lake at BirkdaleVAWLKatherine Webb 18   28.50 Y SLVR F

- 23* 6/7/2014 Hampton Park at Summer LakeVAHPSTCarson Shoemaker 18   28.51 Y SLVR F

- 23* 6/24/2014 Chester at TarringtonVATSTMarisa Montemurro 16   28.51 Y SLVR F

- 25 7/1/2014 Foxcreek at Bayhill PointeVAFCSTAlexandra Melton 15   28.55 Y SLVR F

- 26 7/14/2014 Chester at Hampton ParkVAHPSTMegan Shoemaker 15   28.73 Y SLVR F

- 27 7/8/2014 Walton Lake at BeulahVAWLElise Nardo 16   28.87 Y SLVR F

- 28 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVATSTKeely Curran 16   28.98 Y SLVR F

- 29 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFCSTSadie Jakim 15   29.13 Y SLVR F

- 30 6/17/2014 Watermill at Founders BridgeVAWMSTSusana Martinez 18   29.14 Y SLVR F

- 31 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVACRATaylor Morris 17   29.19 Y SLVR F

- 32 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWMSTHelena Snow 17   29.23 Y SLVR F

- 33 6/24/2014 Bayhill Pointe at FoxcroftVAFASTErin Turner 16   29.24 Y SLVR F

- 34 6/7/2014 Gregorys Pond at WatermillVAWMSTErin Geiszler 15   29.35 Y SLVR F

- 35 6/17/2014 Beulah at BirkdaleVABGCHanna Fitzgerald 17   29.59 Y SLVR F

- 36 7/14/2014 Tarrington at FoxCreekVATSTDanielle Montemurro 18   29.80 Y SLVR F

- 37 6/24/2014 Queensmill at Summer LakeVASLNikki Glowatsky 17   29.82 Y SLVR F

- 38 6/24/2014 Watermill at YMCAVAYMCALeah Cifers 15   29.93 Y SLVR F

- 39 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRAKristy White 16   29.97 Y QUAL F

- 40 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABGCMegan Chenoweth 15   30.08 Y QUAL F

- 41 6/17/2014 YMCA at Walton LakeVAYMCAClare Gerow 15   30.11 Y QUAL F

- 42 7/1/2014 Foxcreek at Bayhill PointeVABPSTHannah Taylor 18   30.15 Y QUAL F

- 43 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABPSTCallie Dance 15   30.16 Y QUAL F

- 44 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVAFASTMadison Tenkate 16   30.17 Y QUAL F

- 45 6/24/2014 Beulah at Founders BridgeVABSTJill Woodward 18   30.25 Y QUAL F

- 46 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAMCCMorgan Cunningham 18   30.26 Y QUAL F

- 47 6/17/2014 Tarrington at Woodland PondVATSTCaroline Alcorta 16   30.31 Y QUAL F

- 48 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVATSTAndrea Russotti 15   30.32 Y QUALL F

- 49 6/24/2014 Bayhill Pointe at FoxcroftVAFASTHarper Henson 16   30.67 Y QUAL F

- 50 6/24/2014 Walton Lake at BirkdaleVAWLLauren Elmore 15   30.73 Y QUAL F

- 51 7/8/2014 Summer Lake at Woodland PondVAWPSTBethany King 18   30.74 Y QUAL F

- 52 7/14/2014 Chester at Hampton ParkVACRALori Horning 15   30.76 Y QUAL F

- 53 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHSTLauren Fryzlewicz 15   30.79 Y QUAL F

- 54 7/1/2014 Woodland Pond at ChesterVACRAKayla Crowder 16   30.89 Y QUAL F
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- 55 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRANikki Robinson 17   30.95 Y QUAL F

- 56 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWPSTEmily Puleo 15   31.03 Y QUAL F

- 57* 6/7/2014 Woodland Pond at Bayhill PointeVABPSTMelanie Chase 18   31.10 Y QUAL F

- 57* 7/1/2014 SummerLake at SalisburyVASLKaitlyn Rogers 18   31.10 Y QUAL F

- 59 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVAFASTKendall Ambrose 16   31.24 Y QUAL F

- 60 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAGPSTKathryn Wingfield 17   31.30 Y QUAL F

- 61 6/24/2014 Chester at TarringtonVATSTDelaney Thomas 16   31.33 Y QUAL F

- 62 6/17/2014 Meadowbrook at The HighlandsVAHSTCampbell Benfanti 18   31.37 Y QUAL F

- 63 7/1/2014 YMCA at BeulahVABSTNathalie Underwood 18   31.39 Y QUAL F

- 64 6/7/2014 Woodland Pond at Bayhill PointeVABPSTKelsie Nash 17   31.46 Y QUAL F

- 65* 6/24/2014 Bayhill Pointe at FoxcroftVABPSTBillie Jade VanStory 15   31.52 Y QUAL F

- 65* 7/14/2014 Salisbury at QueensmillVAQMClaire Baldacci 16   31.52 Y QUAL F

- 67 6/24/2014 Woodland Pond at Hampton ParkVAHPSTHallie Thornton 16   31.81 Y QUAL F

- 68 6/17/2014 Gregory's Pond at Magnolia GreenVAMGAASarah Steele 16   31.87 Y QUAL F

- 69 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVATSTCourtney Rowe 16   31.88 Y QUAL F

- 70 6/7/2014 Salisbury at TarringtonVATSTMorgan Howell 18   31.90 Y QUAL F

- 71 7/8/2014 Meadowbrook at CreekwoodVAMCCMorgan Leonard 16   31.94 Y QUAL F

- 72 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVATSTMadison Howell 16   32.12 Y F

- 73 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWLSamantha Stith 17   32.14 Y F

- 74 6/7/2014 Gregorys Pond at WatermillVAWMSTTaylorErin Evitts 15   32.24 Y F

- 75 6/17/2014 Meadowbrook at The HighlandsVAHSTAlexandra Egan 17   32.41 Y F

- 76 6/7/2014 Magnolia Green at Walton LakeVAMGAAMeredith Murphy 16   32.59 Y F

- 77 7/14/2014 Chester at Hampton ParkVAHPSTEmma Kate McCormick 17   32.60 Y F

- 78 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAFASTHaylee Henson 16   32.64 Y F

- 79 6/7/2014 Foxcreek at ChesterVACRAMadison Williams 15   32.75 Y F

- 80 6/7/2014 Magnolia Green at Walton LakeVAMGAAEmily Lewandowski 18   32.80 Y F

- 81 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVACRAEmily Johnson 17   32.90 Y F

- 82 6/24/2014 Watermill at YMCAVAWMSTAbigail Baucom 15   32.96 Y F

- 83 7/8/2014 Hampton Park at TarringtonVATSTLauren Ivey 15   33.00 Y F

- 84 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVAFASTPaige Ambrose 15   33.17 Y F

- 85 7/1/2014 Queensmill at Hampton ParkVAHPSTKayla James 15   33.22 Y F

- 86 6/24/2014 Magnolia Green at MeadowbrookVAMGAANatalia Soto 18   33.34 Y F

- 87 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWLRachel Ritter 17   33.47 Y F

- 88 6/7/2014 Woodland Pond at Bayhill PointeVAWPSTNatalie King 18   33.53 Y F

- 89 7/14/2014 Tarrington at FoxCreekVATSTKatie Swenson 16   33.54 Y F

- 90* 7/14/2014 Chester at Hampton ParkVAHPSTAbigail McCormick 15   33.56 Y F

- 90* 6/7/2014 The Highlands at BeulahVABSTAurora Johnston 18   33.56 Y F

- 92* 7/8/2014 Salisbury at Bayhill PointeVABPSTMaryGrace Mann 17   33.63 Y F

- 92* 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVACRANicole Plummer 15   33.63 Y F

- 94 6/17/2014 Tarrington at Woodland PondVAWPSTIndiya Harwood 15   33.85 Y F

- 95 7/14/2014 Beulah at WatermillVAWMSTMeredith Walsh 15   33.86 Y F

- 96* 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVACRACaroline Johnson 15   33.87 Y F

- 96* 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABSTMaggie Miller 15   33.87 Y F

- 98 7/14/2014 Bayhill Pointe at Summer LakeVASLMaddie Leon 18   34.00 Y F

- 99 6/24/2014 Beulah at Founders BridgeVABSTSarah Lesniak 17   34.24 Y F

- 100 6/24/2014 Walton Lake at BirkdaleVAWLShealyn Hofmann 16   34.45 Y F

- 101 7/8/2014 Walton Lake at BeulahVAWLCameron Suddarth 15   34.57 Y F

- 102 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAHPSTMaggie Kennedy 15   34.74 Y F

- 103 7/1/2014 Queensmill at Hampton ParkVAQMBlake Mogel 16   34.87 Y F

- 104 6/7/2014 Hampton Park at Summer LakeVAHPSTFrances Miller 16   35.10 Y F

- 105 7/14/2014 Bayhill Pointe at Summer LakeVASLLauren Ernst 17   35.16 Y F

- 106 6/7/2014 Foxcreek at ChesterVACRAMikayla Dupre 16   35.27 Y F

- 107 7/16/2014 Birkdale at YMCAVAYMCAEmma Bennett 16   35.45 Y F

- 108 7/14/2014 Meadowbrook at Gregory's PondVAGPSTAlice Flanagan 15   35.64 Y F

- 109 6/7/2014 Magnolia Green at Walton LakeVAWLChrista Wood 15   35.78 Y F
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- 110 6/7/2014 Foxcreek at ChesterVACRAJordan Smith 16   36.01 Y F

- 111 7/14/2014 Magnolia Green at Falling CreekVAMGAAKatherine Simpson 17   36.10 Y F

- 112 6/7/2014 Founders Bridge at Falling CreekVAFCFMaryellen West 15   36.25 Y F

- 113 6/17/2014 Beulah at BirkdaleVABSTAbbey Willis 15   36.45 Y F

- 114 6/24/2014 Chester at TarringtonVACRAAshley Canady 17   36.68 Y F

- 115 7/14/2014 Salisbury at QueensmillVASCCJenna Miladin 15   36.70 Y F

- 116 6/17/2014 Falling Creek at CreekwoodVACWHalla Krieger 16   36.87 Y F

- 117 6/7/2014 Hampton Park at Summer LakeVAHPSTElizabeth Grabham 15   36.89 Y F

- 118 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAFASTBrianna Woods 16   37.16 Y F

- 119 6/17/2014 Bayhill Pointe at QueensmillVABPSTAshley May 15   37.32 Y F

- 120 6/17/2014 Meadowbrook at The HighlandsVAHSTLauren Nelson 17   38.13 Y F

- 121 7/1/2014 Creekwood at Magnolia GreenVAMGAAJuanita Cardona 17   38.62 Y F

- 122 6/7/2014 YMCA at CreekwoodVACWCydney Koger 15   38.87 Y F

- 123 7/1/2014 Foxcreek at Bayhill PointeVABPSTHattie Saunders 15   39.68 Y F

- 124 7/1/2014 YMCA at BeulahVABSTMaya Shirley 16   39.71 Y F

- 125 7/1/2014 Falling Creek at MeadowbrookVAFCFLindsey McClary 15   40.13 Y F

- 126 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVACRASarah Patton 15   40.16 Y F

- 127 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVACRACarly Stier 16   47.51 Y F

- 128 6/24/2014 Walton Lake at BirkdaleVABGCDylana Signore 15   54.00 Y F

Girls   50 Back

- 1 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAYMCACasey Fanz 16   27.56 Y GOLD F

- 2 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTKelsey Dambacher 16   27.86 Y GOLD F

- 3 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWPSTSophia King 18   29.56 Y GOLDL F

- 4 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRAMahea Pajimola 18   29.95 Y GOLD F

- 5 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAQMJordan Eggleston 16   30.38 Y GOLD F

- 6 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTRachel McNeal 15   30.46 Y GOLDL F

- 7 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWLKatherine Webb 18   30.56 Y GOLD F

- 8 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAGPSTMorgan Alston 16   30.63 Y GOLD F

- 9 6/24/2014 FoxCreek at SalisburyVAFCSTJessie Gvozdas 17   31.00 Y GOLD F

- 10 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHSTTaylor Covington 15   31.05 Y GOLD F

- 11 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRASamantha Payne 16   31.07 Y GOLDL F

- 12 7/1/2014 Foxcreek at Bayhill PointeVAFCSTAlexandra Melton 15   31.40 Y GOLD F

- 13 6/17/2014 Summer Lake at FoxCreekVAFCSTAlexandra Pappas 17   31.61 Y GOLD F

- 14 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHPSTMegan Shoemaker 15   31.62 Y GOLDL F

- 15 7/1/2014 YMCA at BeulahVABSTMegan Granger 17   31.77 Y GOLD F

- 16 6/7/2014 Salisbury at TarringtonVASCCIsabell Russell 15   31.92 Y GOLD F

- 17 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVATSTKeely Curran 16   32.01 Y GOLDL F

- 18 6/24/2014 Woodland Pond at Hampton ParkVAWPSTJillian Butler 15   32.24 Y SLVR F

- 19 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFCSTSadie Jakim 15   32.35 Y SLVRL F

- 20 6/7/2014 Hampton Park at Summer LakeVAHPSTCarson Shoemaker 18   32.81 Y SLVR F

- 21 7/14/2014 Salisbury at QueensmillVASCCCaroline Henry 16   32.95 Y SLVR F

- 22 7/14/2014 Beulah at WatermillVAWMSTSusana Martinez 18   33.02 Y SLVR F

- 23 6/7/2014 Woodland Pond at Bayhill PointeVABPSTAryn Spence 18   33.66 Y SLVR F

- 24 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWMSTErin Geiszler 15   33.96 Y SLVR F

- 25 7/1/2014 YMCA at BeulahVABSTNathalie Underwood 18   34.25 Y SLVR F

- 26 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRATaylor Morris 17   34.35 Y SLVR F

- 27 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVAFASTAnna Eckerd 15   34.49 Y SLVR F

- 28 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAMCCMorgan Cunningham 18   34.64 Y SLVR F

- 29 7/1/2014 Birkdale vs Founders BridgeVAFBMaja Gabrielson 15   34.92 Y SLVR F

- 30 6/7/2014 Gregorys Pond at WatermillVAGPSTKathryn Wingfield 17   35.16 Y SLVR F

- 31 7/8/2014 Founders Bridge at YMCAVAYMCALeah Cifers 15   35.17 Y SLVR F

- 32 7/1/2014 SummerLake at SalisburyVASLKaitlyn Rogers 18   35.19 Y SLVR F

- 33 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVATSTMarisa Montemurro 16   35.38 Y SLVR F

- 34 6/24/2014 FoxCreek at SalisburyVAFCSTAntonia Douglas 17   35.48 Y SLVR F

- 35 6/17/2014 Beulah at BirkdaleVABGCHanna Fitzgerald 17   35.53 Y SLVR F
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- 36* 6/24/2014 Queensmill at Summer LakeVASLLauren Ernst 17   35.67 Y SLVR F

- 36* 6/17/2014 YMCA at Walton LakeVAYMCAClare Gerow 15   35.67 Y SLVR F

- 38 7/14/2014 Beulah at WatermillVAWMSTHelena Snow 17   35.74 Y QUAL F

- 39 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRALori Horning 15   35.75 Y QUAL F

- 40 6/17/2014 Tarrington at Woodland PondVATSTCaroline Alcorta 16   35.83 Y QUAL F

- 41 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAMGAASarah Steele 16   36.04 Y QUALL F

- 42 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVATSTMadison Howell 16   36.07 Y QUALL F

- 43 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAFASTHarper Henson 16   36.09 Y QUAL F

- 44 7/1/2014 The Highlands at Gregory's PondVAHSTCampbell Benfanti 18   36.11 Y QUAL F

- 45 7/8/2014 The Highlands at Magnolia GreenVAHSTLauren Fryzlewicz 15   36.37 Y QUAL F

- 46 6/17/2014 Summer Lake at FoxCreekVASLNikki Glowatsky 17   36.52 Y QUAL F

- 47 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWLLauren Elmore 15   36.69 Y QUALL F

- 48 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRAMadison Williams 15   36.85 Y QUALL F

- 49 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVACRAKayla Crowder 16   37.09 Y QUAL F

- 50 6/7/2014 Salisbury at TarringtonVATSTLauren Ivey 15   37.29 Y QUAL F

- 51 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRACaroline Johnson 15   37.32 Y QUALL F

- 52 6/17/2014 Beulah at BirkdaleVABSTJill Woodward 18   37.41 Y QUAL F

- 53 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVATSTDanielle Montemurro 18   37.48 Y QUAL F

- 54 6/17/2014 Bayhill Pointe at QueensmillVABPSTKelsie Nash 17   37.76 Y QUAL F

- 55 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVAFASTPaige Ambrose 15   38.02 Y QUAL F

- 56 7/1/2014 Woodland Pond at ChesterVACRAKristy White 16   38.36 Y QUAL F

- 57 7/14/2014 Beulah at WatermillVAWMSTTaylorErin Evitts 15   38.40 Y QUAL F

- 58 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVAFASTMadison Tenkate 16   38.41 Y QUAL F

- 59 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABPSTBillie Jade VanStory 15   38.42 Y QUALL F

- 60* 6/7/2014 Magnolia Green at Walton LakeVAMGAANatalia Soto 18   38.58 Y QUAL F

- 60* 7/1/2014 Queensmill at Hampton ParkVAQMClaire Baldacci 16   38.58 Y QUAL F

- 62 7/1/2014 Woodland Pond at ChesterVAWPSTEmily Puleo 15   38.64 Y QUAL F

- 63 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVACRANikki Robinson 17   38.81 Y QUAL F

- 64 6/7/2014 Foxcreek at ChesterVACRAMikayla Dupre 16   39.05 Y F

- 65 7/1/2014 YMCA at BeulahVABSTSarah Lesniak 17   39.25 Y F

- 66 6/7/2014 Woodland Pond at Bayhill PointeVABPSTHannah Taylor 18   39.61 Y F

- 67 6/7/2014 Magnolia Green at Walton LakeVAMGAAMeredith Murphy 16   39.74 Y F

- 68 6/17/2014 Bayhill Pointe at QueensmillVABPSTCallie Dance 15   39.90 Y F

- 69* 7/8/2014 Summer Lake at Woodland PondVAWPSTBethany King 18   39.92 Y F

- 69* 6/24/2014 Chester at TarringtonVATSTDelaney Thomas 16   39.92 Y F

- 71 6/7/2014 Magnolia Green at Walton LakeVAMGAAEmily Lewandowski 18   40.23 Y F

- 72 7/8/2014 Hampton Park at TarringtonVATSTKatie Swenson 16   40.75 Y F

- 73 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVACRANicole Plummer 15   40.79 Y F

- 74 7/8/2014 Summer Lake at Woodland PondVAWPSTIndiya Harwood 15   40.83 Y F

- 75 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVACRAAshley Canady 17   41.01 Y F

- 76 6/7/2014 Woodland Pond at Bayhill PointeVABPSTMelanie Chase 18   41.09 Y F

- 77 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAFASTHaylee Henson 16   41.35 Y F

- 78 6/7/2014 Hampton Park at Summer LakeVAHPSTAbigail McCormick 15   41.42 Y F

- 79 7/14/2014 Magnolia Green at Falling CreekVAMGAAKatherine Simpson 17   41.49 Y F

- 80 7/8/2014 Watermill at BirkdaleVABGCMegan Chenoweth 15   41.64 Y F

- 81 7/14/2014 Beulah at WatermillVABSTMaggie Miller 15   41.93 Y F

- 82 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVAFASTKendall Ambrose 16   42.79 Y F

- 83 6/24/2014 Creekwood at Gregory's PondVACWAlyson Sisson 15   43.06 Y F

- 84 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWMSTAbigail Baucom 15   43.20 Y F

- 85 6/24/2014 Woodland Pond at Hampton ParkVAHPSTMaggie Kennedy 15   43.21 Y F

- 86 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWLRachel Ritter 17   43.30 Y F

- 87 7/8/2014 Meadowbrook at CreekwoodVACWHalla Krieger 16   43.31 Y F

- 88 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWMSTMeredith Walsh 15   43.50 Y F

- 89 7/1/2014 The Highlands at Gregory's PondVAHSTLauren Nelson 17   43.89 Y F

- 90 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAHPSTFrances Miller 16   44.01 Y F
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- 91 7/1/2014 The Highlands at Gregory's PondVAGPSTAlice Flanagan 15   44.84 Y F

- 92 7/1/2014 Queensmill at Hampton ParkVAHPSTElizabeth Grabham 15   45.83 Y F

- 93 7/14/2014 Magnolia Green at Falling CreekVAMGAAJuanita Cardona 17   46.02 Y F

- 94 7/1/2014 Falling Creek at MeadowbrookVAFCFMaryellen West 15   46.37 Y F

- 95 6/24/2014 Bayhill Pointe at FoxcroftVABPSTAshley May 15   47.57 Y F

- 96 7/14/2014 Founder's Bridge at Walton LakeVAWLCameron Suddarth 15   48.67 Y F

- 97 7/1/2014 SummerLake at SalisburyVASCCJenna Miladin 15   48.70 Y F

- 98 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVACRASarah Patton 15   49.34 Y F

- 99 6/17/2014 Beulah at BirkdaleVABSTMaya Shirley 16   49.44 Y F

- 100 6/7/2014 YMCA at CreekwoodVACWCydney Koger 15   49.84 Y F

- 101 6/24/2014 Falling Creek at The HighlandsVAFCFLindsey McClary 15   51.14 Y F

- 102 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVACRACarly Stier 16 1:00.64 Y F

- 103 7/1/2014 Birkdale vs Founders BridgeVABGCDylana Signore 15 1:09.24 Y F

Girls   50 Breast

- 1 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWPSTJillian Butler 15   32.13 Y GOLD F

- 2 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHPSTLexie Stavac 18   32.24 Y GOLD F

- 3 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVASCCCaroline Henry 16   35.12 Y GOLD F

- 4 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTRachel McNeal 15   35.41 Y GOLD F

- 5 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAGPSTMorgan Alston 16   35.43 Y GOLD F

- 6 6/24/2014 FoxCreek at SalisburyVAFCSTAlexandra Pappas 17   35.88 Y SLVR F

- 7 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAQMJordan Eggleston 16   36.05 Y SLVR F

- 8 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWMSTErin Geiszler 15   36.81 Y SLVR F

- 9 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTAnna Eckerd 15   37.04 Y SLVR F

- 10* 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVATSTKeely Curran 16   37.45 Y SLVR F

- 10* 6/7/2014 Woodland Pond at Bayhill PointeVABPSTAryn Spence 18   37.45 Y SLVR F

- 12 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWMSTHelena Snow 17   37.50 Y SLVR F

- 13 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVATSTCaroline Alcorta 16   37.51 Y SLVR F

- 14 6/24/2014 Walton Lake at BirkdaleVAWLElise Nardo 16   37.63 Y SLVR F

- 15 7/8/2014 Queensmill at FoxCreekVAFCSTAntonia Douglas 17   37.80 Y SLVR F

- 16 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHPSTFrances Miller 16   38.49 Y SLVR F

- 17 7/1/2014 SummerLake at SalisburyVASCCIsabell Russell 15   38.75 Y SLVR F

- 18 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABPSTMaryGrace Mann 17   38.84 Y SLVR F

- 19 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRAKristy White 16   38.96 Y SLVR F

- 20 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVACRASamantha Payne 16   39.18 Y SLVR F

- 21 7/8/2014 Hampton Park at TarringtonVATSTKatie Swenson 16   39.35 Y SLVR F

- 22 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTErin Turner 16   39.38 Y SLVR F

- 23 6/17/2014 YMCA at Walton LakeVAWLKatherine Webb 18   39.42 Y SLVR F

- 24 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTPaige Ambrose 15   39.74 Y SLVR F

- 25 6/17/2014 Watermill at Founders BridgeVAFBMaja Gabrielson 15   39.76 Y SLVR F

- 26 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTKendall Ambrose 16   40.00 Y SLVR F

- 27 7/8/2014 Salisbury at Bayhill PointeVABPSTHannah Taylor 18   40.02 Y SLVR F

- 28 6/24/2014 Chester at TarringtonVATSTMadison Howell 16   40.36 Y SLVR F

- 29 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWLCameron Suddarth 15   40.43 Y QUAL F

- 30 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWPSTBethany King 18   40.60 Y QUAL F

- 31 7/1/2014 SummerLake at SalisburyVASLNikki Glowatsky 17   40.66 Y QUAL F

- 32 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVAFASTMadison Tenkate 16   40.71 Y QUAL F

- 33 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVATSTLauren Ivey 15   41.00 Y QUAL F

- 34 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWMSTMeredith Walsh 15   41.01 Y QUAL F

- 35 7/14/2014 Bayhill Pointe at Summer LakeVASLLauren Ernst 17   41.36 Y QUAL F

- 36 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHSTAlexandra Egan 17   41.44 Y QUAL F

- 37 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWLSamantha Stith 17   41.58 Y QUAL F

- 38 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRAEmily Johnson 17   41.64 Y QUAL F

- 39 6/17/2014 Bayhill Pointe at QueensmillVAQMClaire Baldacci 16   41.67 Y QUAL F

- 40 7/8/2014 Summer Lake at Woodland PondVASLKaitlyn Rogers 18   41.71 Y QUAL F

- 41 6/17/2014 Beulah at BirkdaleVABSTAbbey Willis 15   41.78 Y QUAL F
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- 42* 6/7/2014 Magnolia Green at Walton LakeVAMGAASarah Steele 16   41.81 Y QUAL F

- 42* 6/17/2014 Beulah at BirkdaleVABSTJill Woodward 18   41.81 Y QUAL F

- 44 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVATSTDelaney Thomas 16   41.99 Y QUAL F

- 45 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAHPSTHallie Thornton 16   42.07 Y QUAL F

- 46 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVATSTMarisa Montemurro 16   42.29 Y QUAL F

- 47 6/7/2014 Foxcreek at ChesterVACRAMadison Williams 15   42.39 Y QUAL F

- 48 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABSTAurora Johnston 18   42.40 Y QUAL F

- 49 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAYMCAEmma Bennett 16   42.45 Y QUAL F

- 50 6/17/2014 YMCA at Walton LakeVAYMCAClare Gerow 15   42.55 Y QUAL F

- 51 7/8/2014 Walton Lake at BeulahVAWLLauren Elmore 15   42.61 Y QUAL F

- 52 6/17/2014 Tarrington at Woodland PondVATSTAndrea Russotti 15   42.66 Y QUAL F

- 53 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRANicole Plummer 15   42.75 Y QUAL F

- 54 6/24/2014 Chester at TarringtonVATSTDanielle Montemurro 18   42.99 Y QUAL F

- 55 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABPSTBillie Jade VanStory 15   43.15 Y QUAL F

- 56 6/7/2014 Foxcreek at ChesterVACRAJordan Smith 16   43.30 Y QUAL F

- 57 6/24/2014 Falling Creek at The HighlandsVAHSTLauren Fryzlewicz 15   43.57 Y QUAL F

- 58* 7/8/2014 Gregory's Pond at Falling CreekVAGPSTKathryn Wingfield 17   43.73 Y QUAL F

- 58* 7/8/2014 Meadowbrook at CreekwoodVAMCCMorgan Cunningham 18   43.73 Y QUAL F

- 60 6/17/2014 Tarrington at Woodland PondVAWPSTNatalie King 18   43.91 Y F

- 61 7/8/2014 Salisbury at Bayhill PointeVABPSTCallie Dance 15   43.98 Y F

- 62 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAFASTHaylee Henson 16   44.04 Y F

- 63 7/8/2014 The Highlands at Magnolia GreenVAMGAAEmily Lewandowski 18   44.18 Y F

- 64 6/17/2014 Meadowbrook at The HighlandsVAHSTLauren Nelson 17   44.28 Y F

- 65 7/8/2014 Hampton Park at TarringtonVAHPSTKayla James 15   44.38 Y F

- 66 6/24/2014 Walton Lake at BirkdaleVAWLRachel Ritter 17   44.39 Y F

- 67 6/24/2014 Watermill at YMCAVAWMSTSusana Martinez 18   44.67 Y F

- 68 7/1/2014 Woodland Pond at ChesterVAWPSTEmily Puleo 15   44.92 Y F

- 69 6/7/2014 Hampton Park at Summer LakeVASLMaddie Leon 18   45.06 Y F

- 70 6/24/2014 Creekwood at Gregory's PondVACWAlyson Sisson 15   45.13 Y F

- 71 7/14/2014 Beulah at WatermillVAWMSTTaylorErin Evitts 15   45.34 Y F

- 72 6/17/2014 Tarrington at Woodland PondVATSTCourtney Rowe 16   45.36 Y F

- 73 7/8/2014 Hampton Park at TarringtonVATSTMorgan Howell 18   45.38 Y F

- 74 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVACRAKayla Crowder 16   45.42 Y F

- 75 6/17/2014 Meadowbrook at The HighlandsVAMCCMorgan Leonard 16   45.46 Y F

- 76 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVAFASTHarper Henson 16   46.05 Y F

- 77 7/8/2014 Salisbury at Bayhill PointeVABPSTAshley May 15   46.31 Y F

- 78 7/1/2014 Queensmill at Hampton ParkVAHPSTElizabeth Grabham 15   47.04 Y F

- 79 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVASCCJenna Miladin 15   47.14 Y F

- 80 7/16/2014 Birkdale at YMCAVABGCMegan Chenoweth 15   47.17 Y F

- 81 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAFASTBrianna Woods 16   47.18 Y F

- 82 7/1/2014 YMCA at BeulahVABSTSarah Lesniak 17   47.42 Y F

- 83 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABSTMaya Shirley 16   48.08 Y F

- 84 7/8/2014 The Highlands at Magnolia GreenVAMGAAKatherine Simpson 17   48.69 Y F

- 85 6/24/2014 Falling Creek at The HighlandsVAHSTCampbell Benfanti 18   49.23 Y F

- 86 7/1/2014 Queensmill at Hampton ParkVAQMBlake Mogel 16   49.79 Y F

- 87 6/24/2014 Bayhill Pointe at FoxcroftVABPSTHattie Saunders 15   50.02 Y F

- 88 6/7/2014 Hampton Park at Summer LakeVAHPSTAbigail McCormick 15   50.18 Y F

- 89 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAGPSTAlice Flanagan 15   50.32 Y F

- 90 7/8/2014 Summer Lake at Woodland PondVAWPSTIndiya Harwood 15   50.52 Y F

- 91 6/24/2014 Magnolia Green at MeadowbrookVAMGAAMeredith Murphy 16   50.54 Y F

- 92 6/17/2014 Falling Creek at CreekwoodVACWHalla Krieger 16   50.83 Y F

- 93 6/24/2014 Magnolia Green at MeadowbrookVAMGAANatalia Soto 18   51.10 Y F

- 94 6/7/2014 The Highlands at BeulahVABSTMaggie Miller 15   51.23 Y F

- 95 7/1/2014 Creekwood at Magnolia GreenVAMGAAJuanita Cardona 17   51.37 Y F

- 96 7/8/2014 Gregory's Pond at Falling CreekVAFCFLindsey McClary 15   51.78 Y F
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- 97 7/8/2014 Gregory's Pond at Falling CreekVAFCFMaryellen West 15   51.89 Y F

- 98 6/24/2014 Chester at TarringtonVACRAAshley Canady 17   55.12 Y F

- 99 7/8/2014 Meadowbrook at CreekwoodVACWCydney Koger 15   56.01 Y F

- 100 6/7/2014 Magnolia Green at Walton LakeVAWLChrista Wood 15   56.62 Y F

- 101 6/24/2014 Walton Lake at BirkdaleVABGCDylana Signore 15 1:02.21 Y F

Girls   50 Fly

- 1 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWPSTSophia King 18   27.30 Y GOLD F

- 2 6/7/2014 The Highlands at BeulahVAHSTTaylor Covington 15   28.00 Y GOLD F

- 3 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRAMahea Pajimola 18   28.23 Y GOLD F

- 4 7/1/2014 Foxcreek at Bayhill PointeVAFCSTJessie Gvozdas 17   28.43 Y GOLD F

- 5 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHPSTLexie Stavac 18   28.50 Y GOLD F

- 6* 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWPSTJillian Butler 15   29.13 Y GOLD F

- 6* 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVAFASTKelsey Dambacher 16   29.13 Y GOLD F

- 8 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVASCCCaroline Henry 16   29.17 Y GOLD F

- 9 7/14/2014 Meadowbrook at Gregory's PondVAGPSTMorgan Alston 16   29.23 Y GOLD F

- 10 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWLKatherine Webb 18   29.24 Y GOLD F

- 11 6/24/2014 Bayhill Pointe at FoxcroftVABPSTAryn Spence 18   29.28 Y GOLD F

- 12 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTAnna Eckerd 15   29.53 Y GOLD F

- 13 6/7/2014 Hampton Park at Summer LakeVAHPSTJordan Shoemaker 17   29.74 Y GOLD F

- 14 6/17/2014 Summer Lake at FoxCreekVAFCSTAlexandra Pappas 17   30.04 Y SLVR F

- 15 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVACRASamantha Payne 16   30.31 Y SLVR F

- 16 7/8/2014 Queensmill at FoxCreekVAQMJordan Eggleston 16   30.52 Y SLVR F

- 17 6/7/2014 Salisbury at TarringtonVASCCIsabell Russell 15   30.58 Y SLVR F

- 18 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAFASTRachel McNeal 15   30.74 Y SLVR F

- 19 6/17/2014 Watermill at Founders BridgeVAWMSTSusana Martinez 18   31.11 Y SLVR F

- 20 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABPSTCallie Dance 15   31.38 Y SLVR F

- 21 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHPSTMegan Shoemaker 15   31.55 Y SLVR F

- 22 6/24/2014 Chester at TarringtonVACRATaylor Morris 17   31.86 Y SLVR F

- 23 6/24/2014 Beulah at Founders BridgeVAFBMaja Gabrielson 15   31.95 Y SLVR F

- 24 7/1/2014 SummerLake at SalisburyVASLNikki Glowatsky 17   31.98 Y SLVR F

- 25* 6/17/2014 YMCA at Walton LakeVAWLElise Nardo 16   32.35 Y SLVR F

- 25* 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWMSTErin Geiszler 15   32.35 Y SLVR F

- 27 6/24/2014 Chester at TarringtonVACRAKristy White 16   32.41 Y SLVR F

- 28 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAYMCALeah Cifers 15   32.44 Y SLVR F

- 29 6/17/2014 Summer Lake at FoxCreekVAFCSTAlexandra Melton 15   32.54 Y SLVR F

- 30 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWPSTEmily Puleo 15   32.76 Y SLVR F

- 31 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAMCCMorgan Cunningham 18   32.90 Y SLVR F

- 32 6/24/2014 FoxCreek at SalisburyVAFCSTAntonia Douglas 17   33.00 Y SLVR F

- 33 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABSTMegan Granger 17   33.11 Y SLVR F

- 34 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABGCHanna Fitzgerald 17   33.13 Y SLVR F

- 35 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAHPSTCarson Shoemaker 18   33.14 Y SLVR F

- 36 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFCSTSadie Jakim 15x33.15 Y SLVR F

- 37 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTHarper Henson 16   33.19 Y SLVR F

- 38 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRACaroline Johnson 15   33.30 Y QUAL F

- 39 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTErin Turner 16   33.36 Y QUAL F

- 40 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWMSTHelena Snow 17   33.66 Y QUAL F

- 41 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVACRALori Horning 15   33.74 Y QUAL F

- 42 6/7/2014 The Highlands at BeulahVAHSTLauren Fryzlewicz 15   33.88 Y QUAL F

- 43 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHSTCampbell Benfanti 18   33.96 Y QUAL F

- 44 7/1/2014 SummerLake at SalisburyVASLKaitlyn Rogers 18   34.20 Y QUAL F

- 45 6/17/2014 Bayhill Pointe at QueensmillVABPSTMelanie Chase 18   34.39 Y QUAL F

- 46 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAHPSTHallie Thornton 16   34.40 Y QUAL F

- 47 6/7/2014 Woodland Pond at Bayhill PointeVABPSTKelsie Nash 17   34.46 Y QUAL F

- 48 6/17/2014 Tarrington at Woodland PondVATSTDanielle Montemurro 18   34.57 Y QUAL F

- 49 7/1/2014 The Highlands at Gregory's PondVAGPSTKathryn Wingfield 17   35.04 Y QUAL F
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- 50 6/7/2014 Foxcroft at QueensmillVAFASTPaige Ambrose 15   35.06 Y QUAL F

- 51 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVATSTCourtney Rowe 16   35.41 Y QUAL F

- 52 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVACRANikki Robinson 17   35.55 Y QUAL F

- 53 6/24/2014 Bayhill Pointe at FoxcroftVAFASTKendall Ambrose 16   35.62 Y QUAL F

- 54 7/1/2014 Queensmill at Hampton ParkVAQMClaire Baldacci 16   35.81 Y F

- 55 6/24/2014 Beulah at Founders BridgeVABSTJill Woodward 18   35.82 Y F

- 56 6/17/2014 Tarrington at Woodland PondVATSTAndrea Russotti 15   35.91 Y F

- 57 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWLShealyn Hofmann 16   35.95 Y F

- 58 6/7/2014 Salisbury at TarringtonVATSTCaroline Alcorta 16   36.03 Y F

- 59 7/8/2014 Meadowbrook at CreekwoodVAMCCMorgan Leonard 16   36.05 Y F

- 60 7/8/2014 Walton Lake at BeulahVABSTAurora Johnston 18   36.14 Y F

- 61 7/8/2014 Walton Lake at BeulahVAWLLauren Elmore 15   36.37 Y F

- 62 6/24/2014 Walton Lake at BirkdaleVABGCMegan Chenoweth 15   36.61 Y F

- 63 7/1/2014 Foxcreek at Bayhill PointeVABPSTHannah Taylor 18   36.72 Y F

- 64 6/7/2014 Magnolia Green at Walton LakeVAMGAASarah Steele 16   36.73 Y F

- 65 6/24/2014 Chester at TarringtonVATSTMarisa Montemurro 16   36.77 Y F

- 66 6/24/2014 Chester at TarringtonVATSTMadison Howell 16   36.92 Y F

- 67 7/16/2014 Birkdale at YMCAVAYMCAEmma Bennett 16   36.95 Y F

- 68 7/8/2014 Hampton Park at TarringtonVATSTKeely Curran 16   37.03 Y F

- 69 7/14/2014 Beulah at WatermillVABSTNathalie Underwood 18   37.16 Y F

- 70 7/14/2014 Beulah at WatermillVAWMSTTaylorErin Evitts 15   37.86 Y F

- 71 7/8/2014 Hampton Park at TarringtonVATSTMorgan Howell 18   37.94 Y F

- 72 6/24/2014 Woodland Pond at Hampton ParkVAHPSTFrances Miller 16   38.03 Y F

- 73 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWLSamantha Stith 17   38.15 Y F

- 74 7/14/2014 Bayhill Pointe at Summer LakeVABPSTBillie Jade VanStory 15   38.24 Y F

- 75 7/1/2014 Woodland Pond at ChesterVAWPSTBethany King 18   38.27 Y F

- 76 6/24/2014 Queensmill at Summer LakeVASLLauren Ernst 17   38.51 Y F

- 77 6/24/2014 Woodland Pond at Hampton ParkVAWPSTIndiya Harwood 15   38.85 Y F

- 78 6/24/2014 Chester at TarringtonVACRAMikayla Dupre 16   38.99 Y F

- 79 7/1/2014 Woodland Pond at ChesterVACRAMadison Williams 15   39.00 Y F

- 80 6/17/2014 Gregory's Pond at Magnolia GreenVAMGAAMeredith Murphy 16   39.01 Y F

- 81 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAFASTBrianna Woods 16   40.15 Y F

- 82 7/8/2014 Watermill at BirkdaleVAWMSTAbigail Baucom 15   40.21 Y F

- 83 6/17/2014 Meadowbrook at The HighlandsVAHSTAlexandra Egan 17   40.24 Y F

- 84 7/14/2014 Magnolia Green at Falling CreekVAMGAANatalia Soto 18   40.50 Y F

- 85 6/17/2014 Tarrington at Woodland PondVATSTLauren Ivey 15   41.67 Y F

- 86 6/17/2014 Watermill at Founders BridgeVAWMSTMeredith Walsh 15   42.56 Y F

- 87 7/14/2014 Magnolia Green at Falling CreekVAMGAAEmily Lewandowski 18   42.78 Y F

- 88 6/24/2014 Creekwood at Gregory's PondVAGPSTAlice Flanagan 15   42.91 Y F

- 89 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAHPSTMaggie Kennedy 15   43.05 Y F

- 90 7/1/2014 YMCA at BeulahVABSTAbbey Willis 15   43.42 Y F

- 91 7/8/2014 Salisbury at Bayhill PointeVASCCJenna Miladin 15   44.45 Y F

- 92 6/17/2014 Falling Creek at CreekwoodVACWHalla Krieger 16   46.61 Y F

- 93 7/1/2014 Queensmill at Hampton ParkVAQMBlake Mogel 16   47.35 Y F

- 94 6/24/2014 Bayhill Pointe at FoxcroftVABPSTAshley May 15   49.14 Y F

- 95 7/1/2014 Foxcreek at Bayhill PointeVABPSTHattie Saunders 15   52.89 Y F

- 96 7/1/2014 Creekwood at Magnolia GreenVACWCydney Koger 15   55.42 Y F

Girls   100 IM

- 1 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAYMCACasey Fanz 16   59.53 Y GOLD F

- 2 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTKelsey Dambacher 16   59.87 Y GOLD F

- 3 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWPSTSophia King 18 1:03.43 Y GOLD F

- 4 7/1/2014 Foxcreek at Bayhill PointeVAFCSTJessie Gvozdas 17 1:03.76 Y GOLD F

- 5 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRAMahea Pajimola 18 1:04.18 Y GOLD F

- 6 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWPSTJillian Butler 15 1:04.23 Y GOLD F

- 7 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHPSTLexie Stavac 18 1:04.46 Y GOLD F
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- 8 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHSTTaylor Covington 15 1:04.80 Y GOLD F

- 9 7/14/2014 Meadowbrook at Gregory's PondVAGPSTMorgan Alston 16 1:05.02 Y GOLD F

- 10 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTRachel McNeal 15 1:05.61 Y GOLD F

- 11 6/24/2014 FoxCreek at SalisburyVAFCSTAlexandra Pappas 17 1:06.24 Y GOLD F

- 12 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABPSTAryn Spence 18 1:07.10 Y GOLD F

- 13 6/24/2014 Woodland Pond at Hampton ParkVAHPSTJordan Shoemaker 17 1:07.32 Y GOLD F

- 14 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVASCCCaroline Henry 16 1:07.58 Y SLVR F

- 15 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVACRASamantha Payne 16 1:07.74 Y SLVR F

- 16 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWLKatherine Webb 18 1:07.86 Y SLVR F

- 17 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHPSTMegan Shoemaker 15 1:08.29 Y SLVR F

- 18 7/8/2014 Walton Lake at BeulahVABSTMegan Granger 17 1:08.36 Y SLVR F

- 19 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAQMJordan Eggleston 16 1:08.96 Y SLVR F

- 20 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWMSTErin Geiszler 15 1:09.52 Y SLVR F

- 21 6/24/2014 FoxCreek at SalisburyVASCCIsabell Russell 15 1:09.92 Y SLVR F

- 22 6/7/2014 Foxcreek at ChesterVAFCSTAlexandra Melton 15 1:10.71 Y SLVR F

- 23 7/14/2014 Foxcroft at Woodland PondVAFASTAnna Eckerd 15 1:11.31 Y SLVR F

- 24 6/17/2014 Watermill at Founders BridgeVAWMSTSusana Martinez 18 1:11.38 Y SLVR F

- 25* 7/14/2014 Tarrington at FoxCreekVATSTKeely Curran 16 1:14.24 Y SLVR F

- 25* 6/24/2014 Beulah at Founders BridgeVAFBMaja Gabrielson 15 1:14.24 Y SLVR F

- 27 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFCSTAntonia Douglas 17 1:14.45 Y SLVR F

- 28 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWLElise Nardo 16 1:15.72 Y SLVR F

- 29 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABGCHanna Fitzgerald 17 1:16.05 Y SLVR F

- 30 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVACRATaylor Morris 17 1:16.07 Y SLVR F

- 31 6/17/2014 Meadowbrook at The HighlandsVAMCCMorgan Cunningham 18 1:16.33 Y SLVR F

- 32 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAGPSTKathryn Wingfield 17 1:16.71 Y SLVR F

- 33 6/24/2014 Watermill at YMCAVAWMSTHelena Snow 17 1:16.74 Y SLVR F

- 34 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAFASTHarper Henson 16 1:16.85 Y SLVR F

- 35 7/14/2014 Chester at Hampton ParkVACRALori Horning 15 1:16.88 Y QUAL F

- 36 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHSTLauren Fryzlewicz 15 1:17.08 Y QUAL F

- 37 6/17/2014 Tarrington at Woodland PondVATSTMarisa Montemurro 16 1:17.20 Y QUAL F

- 38 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVATSTLauren Ivey 15 1:18.17 Y QUAL F

- 39 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTPaige Ambrose 15 1:18.38 Y QUAL F

- 40 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAFASTErin Turner 16 1:18.55 Y QUAL F

- 41 7/14/2014 Foxcroft at Woodland PondVAWPSTEmily Puleo 15 1:18.72 Y QUAL F

- 42 7/8/2014 Summer Lake at Woodland PondVASLKaitlyn Rogers 18 1:18.86 Y QUAL F

- 43 7/14/2014 Foxcroft at Woodland PondVAFASTKendall Ambrose 16 1:18.94 Y QUAL F

- 44 7/14/2014 Chester at Hampton ParkVACRAKristy White 16 1:19.10 Y QUAL F

- 45 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAYMCAClare Gerow 15 1:19.30 Y QUAL F

- 46 7/1/2014 Woodland Pond at ChesterVACRAKayla Crowder 16 1:19.76 Y QUAL F

- 47 6/17/2014 Hampton Park at FoxcroftVAHPSTHallie Thornton 16 1:20.32 Y QUAL F

- 48 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABPSTHannah Taylor 18 1:20.34 Y QUAL F

- 49 6/7/2014 Hampton Park at Summer LakeVASLNikki Glowatsky 17 1:20.52 Y QUAL F

- 50 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVATSTCourtney Rowe 16 1:20.61 Y QUAL F

- 51 7/8/2014 Hampton Park at TarringtonVATSTCaroline Alcorta 16 1:20.72 Y QUAL F

- 52 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAWPSTBethany King 18 1:21.04 Y QUAL F

- 53 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAHPSTFrances Miller 16 1:21.18 Y QUAL F

- 54 6/17/2014 Bayhill Pointe at QueensmillVAQMClaire Baldacci 16 1:21.30 Y QUAL F

- 55 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVAMGAASarah Steele 16 1:21.33 Y QUAL F

- 56 7/8/2014 Meadowbrook at CreekwoodVAMCCMorgan Leonard 16 1:21.49 Y QUAL F

- 57 7/8/2014 Hampton Park at TarringtonVATSTAndrea Russotti 15 1:21.59 Y QUAL F

- 58 6/24/2014 Beulah at Founders BridgeVABSTNathalie Underwood 18 1:21.81 Y QUAL F

- 59 7/16/2014 Birkdale at YMCAVABGCMegan Chenoweth 15 1:23.05 Y F

- 60 7/14/2014 Tarrington at FoxCreekVATSTKatie Swenson 16 1:23.50 Y F

- 61 7/1/2014 Walton Lake at WatermillVAWMSTMeredith Walsh 15 1:24.16 Y F

- 62 6/17/2014 Bayhill Pointe at QueensmillVABPSTMelanie Chase 18 1:24.61 Y F
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- 63 7/14/2014 Bayhill Pointe at Summer LakeVABPSTBillie Jade VanStory 15 1:24.88 Y F

- 64 7/14/2014 Creekwood at The HighlandsVAHSTCampbell Benfanti 18 1:25.09 Y F

- 65 6/7/2014 Woodland Pond at Bayhill PointeVABPSTKelsie Nash 17 1:25.10 Y F

- 66 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVACRACaroline Johnson 15 1:25.16 Y F

- 67 7/8/2014 Salisbury at Bayhill PointeVABPSTCallie Dance 15 1:25.83 Y F

- 68 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVACRANikki Robinson 17 1:25.84 Y F

- 69 7/8/2014 Foxcroft at ChesterVAFASTMadison Tenkate 16 1:25.86 Y F

- 70 6/24/2014 Falling Creek at The HighlandsVAHSTAlexandra Egan 17 1:25.97 Y F

- 71 6/17/2014 YMCA at Walton LakeVAYMCAEmma Bennett 16 1:26.58 Y F

- 72 6/17/2014 Summer Lake at FoxCreekVASLLauren Ernst 17 1:26.73 Y F

- 73 6/17/2014 Tarrington at Woodland PondVAWPSTNatalie King 18 1:26.77 Y F

- 74 7/14/2014 Bayhill Pointe at Summer LakeVASLMaddie Leon 18 1:27.08 Y F

- 75 6/17/2014 Gregory's Pond at Magnolia GreenVAMGAAMeredith Murphy 16 1:27.21 Y F

- 76 6/24/2014 Magnolia Green at MeadowbrookVAMGAAEmily Lewandowski 18 1:27.30 Y F

- 77 6/17/2014 YMCA at Walton LakeVAWLShealyn Hofmann 16 1:27.56 Y F

- 78 6/17/2014 YMCA at Walton LakeVAWLLauren Elmore 15 1:27.76 Y F

- 79 7/1/2014 Foxcreek at Bayhill PointeVABPSTMaryGrace Mann 17 1:27.77 Y F

- 80 7/1/2014 Creekwood at Magnolia GreenVAMGAANatalia Soto 18 1:28.64 Y F

- 81 6/24/2014 Creekwood at Gregory's PondVACWAlyson Sisson 15 1:29.45 Y F

- 82 7/14/2014 Chester at Hampton ParkVACRANicole Plummer 15 1:29.53 Y F

- 83 6/7/2014 Foxcroft at QueensmillVAFASTHaylee Henson 16 1:29.63 Y F

- 84 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVACRAMikayla Dupre 16 1:30.38 Y F

- 85 7/21/2014 2014 CAL ChampsVABSTAbbey Willis 15 1:30.54 Y F

- 86 7/14/2014 Founder's Bridge at Walton LakeVAWLCameron Suddarth 15 1:31.02 Y F

- 87 7/8/2014 Hampton Park at TarringtonVAHPSTAbigail McCormick 15 1:31.85 Y F

- 88 7/1/2014 Tarrington at FoxcroftVAFASTBrianna Woods 16 1:32.31 Y F

- 89 6/24/2014 Chester at TarringtonVACRAJordan Smith 16 1:32.88 Y F

- 90 6/17/2014 Chester at SalisburyVASCCJenna Miladin 15 1:37.45 Y F

- 91 6/24/2014 Creekwood at Gregory's PondVAGPSTAlice Flanagan 15 1:38.00 Y F

- 92 6/7/2014 YMCA at CreekwoodVACWHalla Krieger 16 1:39.03 Y F

- 93 6/7/2014 Woodland Pond at Bayhill PointeVABPSTAshley May 15 1:40.86 Y F

- 94 6/24/2014 Bayhill Pointe at FoxcroftVABPSTHattie Saunders 15 1:41.98 Y F

- 95 6/24/2014 Woodland Pond at Hampton ParkVAHPSTElizabeth Grabham 15 1:42.65 Y F

- 96 6/7/2014 Foxcroft at QueensmillVAQMBlake Mogel 16 1:43.42 Y F

- 97 6/17/2014 Falling Creek at CreekwoodVACWCydney Koger 15 2:02.51 Y F


